$\widehat{\mathcal{T}}$		114 # 11909 Vol. mgg Pade 2332
(Z) 1844		1010, # 16909 Vol. m89 Page 2332 STATE OF OREGON, ss.
States of States	S6794 RECORDING REQUESTED BY	County of Klamath
Subscript States States States		Filed for record at request of:
and a second	AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	Mountian_Title_Co on this7th day ofFeb A.D., 19 89
A STATISTICS	NAME ROBERT COY STREET DOYA CORBIN AVE.	at
1111	ADDRESS DOYT CORBIN OTVE.	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
	CITY. CANOGA PARK, CA. 21P 91306	By <u>Onerline Mullinolare</u> Deputy.
		Fee, \$8.00
		DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$
	GRANT DEED	computed on full value of property conveyed, or
		computed on full value less liens and encumbrances remaining at time of sale.
		Signature of Declarant or Agent Determining Tax. Firm Name
	FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is acknowledged, I (We), <u>PHILLIP</u> E. <u>TOLI</u>	
53	grant to ROBERT CON	(my SHARE OF)
8	grant to <u>KOBERT</u> Coy all that real property situated in the City of	(name of grantee(s))
•<	(ar is an unincorporated area of)	KLAMATH County, COUNTY, OREGON
	described as follows (insert legal description):	(name of County)
(dr in an United polated area of) (name of County) described as follows (insert legal description): LOT & BLOCK I, WHISKEY CREEK ARRES, TRACT IN ACCORDING TO OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE ACCORDING TO OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OS		I, WHISKEY CREEK HURES, THE
68,	OFFICI	AL PLAT THEREOF ON FILL NO UNITY OREGOW.
	AUCORDING THE COU	NTY CLERK OF RLAMATH COUNTY, S.
	OFFICE DI TIL	
	n an an ann an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna an	
	Assessor's parcel No	
	Executed on JAN. 28, 19.89,	LAS VEGAS, NEVADA
		at
	STATE OF CONTRACT NEVADA	SS 8653 TOSCANA LN. L.V. 89117
	COUNTY OF	241-38-7419 (755)
	On this	987, before me,
	DITITE F HOLT	
	, pers	onally known to me
	(or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence)	to be the person
	whose name/S subscribed to the within instrued ged to me thathe executed it.	
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	BAN
		16 Lenon
	Nevada // A	
	Nhiary Public in and for said State.	(This area for official notarial seal)
	Nbary Public in another said State.	(This area for official notarial seal)
	Notary Public in and the said State.	(This area for official notarial seal) ADDRESS ZIP
	Mail State May 29, 1591	710

© 1985 WOLCOTTS, IN